SYNTHETIC GRASS 35/40/45MM
4M/2M X20M 26000 STICK/M2/DELUX PLATINUM  GREEN 40 $27.00/M2
4M/2M X20M 26000 STICK/M2/DELUXE PLATINUM GREEN 42 $29.00/M2
4M/2M X20M 16000 STICK/M2/DELUX PLATINUM  GREEN 35 $24.00/M2
4M/2M X20M     18000 STICK/M2/DELUX GOLD 40 - 6 COLORS $25.00/M2
4M/2M X20M 20000 STICK/M2/PREMIUM STADIUM GREEN 40 $30.00/M2
4M/2M X20M 18000 STICK/M2/VICTORIA SIGNATURE GREEN 35 $23.00/M2
4M/2M X20M 18900 STICK/M2/VICTORIA SIGNATURE GREEN 45 $32.00/M2

Black Stainless-steel screw
Operating Hours:  8am-5pm Monday to Saturday 8am-4pm
How to Order:  By email or phone
Ordering Process:  Please specify the type, colour, total sqm, accessories and whether you require delivery.
Delivery:  Delivery will be made to your Business premises unless a different address is specified. Delivery
fees will vary from location to location unless you make order arrangements and advise us prior to
despatch from our warehouse.
Payment Options: All payments must be made and funds direct deposited must be cleared prior to pick up or
delivery.
 TERMS & CONDITIONS:
Please note all goods remain in property of OUT DECO LIVING until payment is made in full.
All goods must be inspected upon delivery. Claims must be within 7 days. Any made after 7 days will not be recognized.
Returns must be made within 7 days of purchase and items must be unopened and undamaged. Any boxes that have been opened or
tampered with will not be refundable.
A 25% restoking charge applies on all items that are being returned for a refundable
EA-06
138 mm
138 mm
EDGE BOARD 23 mm SOLID 138 mm  5.4 m $90.00/EA
SOLID
Color Stainless-steel screw
100
EACH
$95.00
$0.95
EA-05
EA-16
100
100 $0.95
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$0.95
$0.95
SS LOCK CLIP $95.00100 $0.95
CPST-01
ACCESSORIES
EA-11
EA-18
Please check prices before placing orders due to unforeseen circumtances on import materials and stocks available
PRICE CORRECT AS AT 30-03-2026
SPECIAL WHILE STOCK LAST
LMT: LINEAR METTER
PRICE INCLUDED GST
WEBSITE: WWW.OUTDECOLIVING.COM.AU - EMAIL: SALES@OUTDECOLIVING.COM.AU
A: 43B COOPER STREET, CAMPBELLFIELD, VIC 3061. P: (+03) 8339 2445 - 8339 2465 A: 58 ELLIOTT ROAD, DANDENONG SOUTH VIC 3175. P:(+03) 8592 0166 - 8592 0168
Please check prices before placing orders due to unforeseen circumtances on import materials and stocks available
PRICE CORRECT AS AT 30-03-2026
SPECIAL WHILE STOCK LAST
LMT: LINEAR METTER
PRICE INCLUDED GST
BREMICK DECKING SCREW, SLEEVE ANCHOR
$110.001000/BUCKET10G X 50MM
10G X 50MM
8G X 50MM
10G X 50MM
10G X 50MM
10G X 50MM
10G X 65MM
10G X 65MM
12G X 65MM
10G X 65MM
S/S 304 DECKING SCREW TYPE 17, SQUARE DRIVE T20
$75.00500/BOXS/S 304 DECKING SCREW TYPE 17, SQUARE DRIVE T20
$64.00500/BOXS/S 304 DECKING SCREW TYPE 17, SQUARE DRIVE T20